WIN10 10T 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package PHCENIX

1141593

CONTACT

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Product description

The WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH kit will upgrade a Phoenix Contact industrial PC (IPC)
from Windows® 7, Windows 10 10T LTSB 2015, or Windows 10 10T LTSB 2016 operating
system to a Windows 10 IOT LTSC 2019 operating system. These products will only upgrade
IPC’s manufactured by Phoenix Contact that were sold and configured with one of the Windows
operating systems previously mentioned.

Supported IPC platforms for the WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH license include: DL PPC...
7000, VL2 BPC/PPC 9000, and BL RM... with an i7-4770S 3.1 GHz processor (141 configuration
code).

This upgrade tool only works with Phoenix Contact IPC products originally manufactured with Windows® operating systems. Note that using this tool
to upgrade a system overwrites all previously stored data.

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1141593

1 pc

DR12

DRBAAZ
4063151100247
2049

209

85235190

us

Aug 31,2023, 8:22PM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/system-package-win10-iot-2019-ltsc-usb-high-1141593?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

WIN10 10T 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package PHCENIX
CONTACT

1141593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Technical data

Product properties

Product type System package

Aug 31,2023, 8:22PM  Page 2 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/system-package-win10-iot-2019-ltsc-usb-high-1141593?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package

1141593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

19209090
19209090
19209090

EC001675

39121500

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 31,2023, 8:22PM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/system-package-win10-iot-2019-ltsc-usb-high-1141593?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

