WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package



1141593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



The WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH kit will upgrade a Phoenix Contact industrial PC (IPC) from Windows® 7, Windows 10 IOT LTSB 2015, or Windows 10 IOT LTSB 2016 operating system to a Windows 10 IOT LTSC 2019 operating system. These products will only upgrade IPC's manufactured by Phoenix Contact that were sold and configured with one of the Windows operating systems previously mentioned.

Supported IPC platforms for the WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH license include: DL PPC... 7000, VL2 BPC/PPC 9000, and BL RM... with an i7-4770S 3.1 GHz processor (I41 configuration code).

Product description

This upgrade tool only works with Phoenix Contact IPC products originally manufactured with Windows® operating systems. Note that using this tool to upgrade a system overwrites all previously stored data.

Commercial data

Item number	1141593
Packing unit	1 pc
Sales key	DR12
Product key	DRBAAZ
GTIN	4063151100247
Weight per piece (including packing)	20 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	20 g
Customs tariff number	85235190
Country of origin	US

WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package



1141593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Technical data

Product properties

Product type System package

WIN10 IOT 2019 LTSC USB HIGH - Software package



1141593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1141593

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	19209090	
	ECLASS-12.0	19209090	
	ECLASS-13.0	19209090	
ETIM			
	ETIM 8.0	EC001675	
UNSPSC			
	UNSPSC 21.0	39121500	

Phoenix Contact 2023 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com